4

© 00 N O

10
11
12

14

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

* Nimmt an der nachsten Meisterschaft nicht teil

Kreismeisterschaft Vechta 2011

LG-Auflage Senioren A 1.11.70 (1.11.70)

Buschmann, Clemens
Middendorf, Gerhard
Tepe, Ludger

gr.Kamphake, Alfons
Lamping, Franz-Josef
Olberding, Aloys
Miller, Josef
Prues, Norbert
Beymore, Josef
Ruffer, Burghard
Menke, Paul
*Bokern, Gunther
Dodtmann, Paul
Bischerhoff, Siegfried
*Heitkamp, Joseph
Lehmden von, Hubert
Meyer, Josef
*Uhlhorn, Franz
Dasenbrock, Bernhard
Wilms, Gerd
Krimpelbeck, Alfons
Paul Heckmann
Thole, Josef

Sieve-Lefferding, Gottfried

Arlinghaus, Ludger
Kroger, Engelbert
Bocklage, Arnold
Beuse, Franz
“Kroger, Bernhard
Berding, Johannes
“Hubert Meyer
Wieferich, Heinrich
Bente, Rudolf
Nordmann, Hermann
Helms, Willi
Stuckenberg, Bernhard

SSV Lohne e. V.
SSV Holdorf e.V.
SV Stoppelmarkt

SSV Holdorf e.V.
SS Steinfeld

SV Stoppelmarkt
SV Stoppelmarkt
SSV Dinklage
SSG Neuenkirchen-Bie
SV Stoppelmarkt
SV Stoppelmarkt
SSG Bokern-Marsch
SSV Lohne e. V.
SSV Mihlen e. V.
SV Stoppelmarkt
SSV Holdorf e.V.
SSV Holdorf e.V.
SSV Lutten

SV Stoppelmarkt
SV Stoppelmarkt
SSV Lohne e. V.
SSC Visbek e. V.
SSV Holdorf e.V.
SSV Lohne e. V.
SSV Dinklage
SSV Muhlen e. V.
SSV Holdorf e.V.
Hagen SBS

SSV Lutten

SS Steinfeld

SSV Lutten

SSV Muhlen e. V.
SSV Lohne e. V.
SSV Dinklage
SSV Holdorf e.V.
SSG Neuenkirchen-Bie
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37 *Bernd Schmedes SSV Lutten 99 93 96 288

38 " Bocklage, Martin SC Vechtae. V. 9% 93 98 287
39 Heitkamp, Rolf Hagen SBS 94 95 97 286
40 Kennerknecht, Johannes Hagen SBS 95 96 95 286
41 * Alwin Broéring SSV Lutten 95 98 93 286
42 Winter, Hermann SSV Lohne e. V. 98 93 94 285
43 Vogt, Heinrich SSG Neuenkirchen-Bie 9% 93 95 284
44 * Franz Krdger SSV Lutten 9% 95 89 280
45 *Wolfgang Kohler SC Vechta e. V. 91 89 93 273
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